Energy Saver: higher efficiency and lower TCO (Total Cost of Ownership)
The Energy Saver function ensures the modules last a long time by automatically making them work in rotation to
balance component wear and increase their life.
ECO Smart mode: higher energy savings and maximum availability of connected
systems
In ECO Smart Mode (iECO), the bypass and inverter work together to provide combined energy.
This can achieve greater efficiency (up to 99.3) and ensure a transfer time of 0.
Static bypass

Accessories
Three-phase modular UPS
DUMMY LOADS FOR GLM FUNCTION
DUMMY 10: dummy load for lift function 3 kW for TAURUS 10kVA.
DUMMY 20: dummy load for lift function 6 kW for TAURUS 20kVA.
DUMMY 30: dummy load for lift function 9 kW for TAURUS 30kVA.
DUMMY 40: dummy load for lift function 12 kW for TAURUS 40kVA.
DUMMY 60: dummy load for lift function 18 kW for TAURUS 60kVA.
DUMMY 80: dummy load for lift function 24 kW for TAURUS 80kVA.
REMOTE PANEL for Kronos, Taurus and all single phase double conversion, Monitor up to 64 UPS
COMMUNICATION CARDS
MD-SNMP: SNMP Card for THOR
SNMP GEN Mini: SNMP Generex CS141 mini
TEMPEXT-TH: External Battery Temperature Probe
INPUT BARS
DUAL-TH-R30: single source 30kVA
DUAL-TH-R60: single source 60kVA
DUAL-TH-R120: single source 120kVA
DUAL-TH-R450: single source 450kVA
DUAL-TH-R600: single source 600kVA
DUAL-TH-R900: single source 900kVA
PARALLEL KIT
PARKIT2-TH: Parallel Kit for 2 pcs UPS parallel
PARKIT3-TH: Parallel Kit for 3 pcs UPS parallel
PARKIT4-TH: Parallel Kit for 4 pcs UPS parallel